SigmaAldrich.com
User Guide
EZ-Pak®
Dispenser Curve
The Life Science business of
Merck operates as MilliporeSigma
in the US and Canada.

If any of the above problems persists, contact us.
	 Page 22 of 24
Ordering Information
EZ-Pak® Membrane Dispenser Curve
Description Quantity/Pack Catalogue Number
EZ-Pak® Membrane Dispenser Curve, powered by lithium-ion battery 1 EZCURVE01
Spare Parts
Description Quantity/Pack Catalogue Number
Rechargeable lithium-ion battery 1 EZCURVBAT
External power supply/charger for battery-powered dispenser 1 EZCURVCHA
Spools clips 2 EZCURVCLI
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—AU 1 MXRPWRSPAU
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—BR 1 MXRPWRSPBR
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—CN 1 MXRPWRSPCN
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—DK 1 MXRPWRSPDK
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—EU 1 MXRPWRSPEU
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—IN 1 MXRPWRSPIN
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—JP 1 MXRPWRSPJP
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—SZ 1 MXRPWRSPSZ
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—UK 1 MXRPWRSPUK
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—US 1 MXRPWRSPUS
Milliflex® Rapid Power Supply—ZA 1 MXRPWRSPZA
EZ-Pak® Membranes (4 cartridges, each containing 150 membranes)
Description Quantity/Pack Catalogue Number
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.45 µm, white, gridded, 47 mm diameter 600 EZHAWG474
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.45 µm, black, gridded, 47 mm diameter 600 MSP000814
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.45 µm, green, gridded, 47 mm diameter 600 EZHAGG474
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.45 µm, white, gridded, 50 mm diameter 600 EZHAWG504
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.45 µm, black, gridded, 50 mm diameter 600 EZHABG504
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.45 µm, green, gridded, 50 mm diameter 600 EZHAGG504
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.8 µm, black, gridded, 47 mm diameter 600 EZAABG474
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.8 µm, white, gridded, 47 mm diameter 600 EZAAWG474
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.7 µm, white, gridded, 47 mm diameter 600 EZHCWG474
EZ-Pak® Membranes, 0.22 µm, white, gridded, 47 mm diameter 600 EZGSWG474